Jun 24 2024 (14:08) India Rail Info

Firozpur Cantt - Ludhiana Passenger (UnReserved)/04464 - Pass - NR
SWX/Saidanwala to MLX/Mullanpur
2h 22m - 94 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 FZR Firozpur Cantt. Junction 11:00 1T 0 66 [199 [NR
2 [SWX |Saidanwala 11:08 11:09 m |0 |1 9 38 |197 |NR
3 |DDK |Dhindsa 11:16 11:17 Tm [0 |1 13 |48 |200 |NR
4 |PHS |Ferozeshah 11:23 11:25 2m [0 |1 18 |53 {201 |NR
5 |SULH |Sulhani 11:33 11:34 im [0 |1 25 |54 |202 [NR
6 TWB [Talwandi 11:41 11:43 2m (0 |1 31 41 (203 |[NR
7 MSSD |Maheshari Sandhuan 11:52 11:53 m |0 |1 38 |46 (213 |NR
8 DAU [Dagru 12:00 12:02 2m |0 |1 43 |53 |214 |INR
9 |GKX |Ghal Kalan 12:09 12:10 Tm [0 |1 49 |43 NR
10 [MOGA [Moga 12:18 12:20 2m (1 |1 55 |44 [223 [NR
11 [PMH [Parao Mahna 12:33 12:34 im [0 |1 64 |55 |[226 [NR
12 |AL Ajitwal 12:41 12:43 2m [0 |1 71 |49 |226 [NR
13 |NNKR [Nanaksar 12:53 12:54 Tm (0 |1 79 |50 [231 |NR
14 |JGN Jagraon 13:00 13:02 2m |0 |1 84 61 (235 |NR
15 [CKM [Chauki Man 13:11 13:12 Tm [0 |1 93 (31 |[239 [NR
16 |MLX |Mullanpur 13:31 13:33 2m [0 |1 103 |30 {243 |NR
17 |BWZ |Baddowal 13:51 13:52 im [0 |1 112 |20 |246 |NR
18 |MG Modelgram 14:17 14:18 m |0 |1 120 {12 |251 [NR
19 |LDH |Ludhiana Junction 14:35 0 |1 124 |- 257 [NR

Jun 24 2024 (14:08) https://indiarailinfo.com




